
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 
Emu Village OSHC 4 Lawson St Emu Plains 

Monday 16 December Tuesday 17 December Wednesday 18 December Thursday 19 December Friday 20 December 
SCHOOL DAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

CENTRE DAY 
All Day Festive Cheer! 

 
 
 
 

Come dressed in Christmas 
outfits and celebrate the festive 

season with games, arts and 
crafts, a festive feast and a visit 

from a special guest! 

CLOSED 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

We will be reopening  
Monday January 6 

Monday 6 January Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January Thursday 9 January Friday 10 January 
CENTRE DAY 

Paper Craft Dioramas 
Build your own 

diorama/world with new 
and recycled materials! 

 
 
 

Build a Garden 
Help create Emu Village 
Garden and make your 

own miniature succulent 
garden to take home! 

CENTRE DAY 
Science  

Hop in the lab and have fun 
exploring science! 

 
 
 
 

Sustainability 
Explore creativity and  

engineering through loose 
parts with recyclable 

materials! 

EXCURSION 
Mufasa @ Hoyts Westfield 

Penrith 
Travel via Service Bus to 

Riley St, Penrith 
Depart service at 9am 
9.30am arrival for 10am  

 
 
 

 
DIY Cold Rock Ice-Cream 

 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Ranger Jaime Billycart and 

Rocket Masterclass 
10am 

 
 
 
 

 
Emu Village Radio 

Explore the process of a 
radio/podcast show with our 

own local DJ Barry from 
Hawkesbury Radio 

 
(podcast/radio show will be 

recorded and sent to parents only) 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Water Games with No 

Limits Sports  
10am 

 
Sensory Play  

Join in on a sensory 
afternoon with slime, 
playdough, mud and 

water. 
 
 
 
 
 

Bring a change of clothes 
and towel! 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 

 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 
Emu Village OSHC 4 Lawson St Emu Plains 

Monday 13 January Tuesday 14 January Wednesday 15 January Thursday 16 January Friday 17 January  
IN SERVICE EVENT  

Yoga and Mindfulness with 
Ripples Leisure Centre  

 
 
 
 

 
 

Spa Day 
Make your own scrubs, paint 
your nails and spoil yourself! 

CENTRE DAY 
Tie Dye Upcycle 

Bring in an old shirt, 
pillowcase, socks – whatever 
you desire to give it new life 

 
 

Upcycle Sewing  
Make your own fidget, 

scrunchie, purse or finger 
puppet and/or an old piece of 
clothing you wish to bring in. 

EXCURSION 
Ripples Penrith Leisure Centre 

Water Splash Park and Pool 
Depart centre at 9.30am for 

arrival at 10am 
 
 
 
 

Braiding Workshop 
Learn to braid with our 

talented educators! 

CENTRE DAY 
Sports Fun Day  

Tennis and Cricket  
6-9 yrs 9am-10am 

10-12 yrs 10.30am-11.30am 
Requires permission to explore 

surrounding precinct, permission 
note at service. 

 
 

 
Basketball and Handball 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Yulunga Traditional 
Indigenous Games  

Join in with our CS Aboriginal 
and Cultural Program 

Manager 
 

 
 

 
 

Build a Garden 

Monday 20 January Tuesday 21 January Wednesday 22 January Thursday 23 January Friday 24 January 
EXCURSION 

Unleashing Gymnastics 
Fit N Fun Academy 

14-18 Preston St, Penrith 
Travel via Service Bus 

9.30am-11.30am 
 
 
 
 
 

DIY Subway Sandwich 

CENTRE DAY 
Learn to Face Paint 

 
 
 
 

DIY Fort Building  

EXCURSION 
Penrith Skatel Roller Skating 

Russell St, Emu Plains 
Travel by Service buses 

 10am – 1:30pm 
Leave service at 9:40am 

 
 
 
 

Silent Disco 

CENTRE DAY 
Water Science 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Water Games / Activities 

 
Bring a towel and change of 

clothes 

IN SERVICE DAY 
Spinderella Queen of the 

Disco 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Colour Run 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 
Emu Village OSHC 4 Lawson St Emu Plains 

Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 
 
 
 

CENTRE DAY 
Treasure Hunt 

6-8yrs – 9am -11am 
9-10yrs - 11am -1pm 

10-12yrs – 10m – 3pm 
 
 
 
 

Trivia alternative option when not  
participating in treasure hunt 

  

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Aussie Oi Oi Oi Artifact Art 

from Warradale Men’s Shed 
 
 
 
 

Celebrate Being Australian 
Come dressed in your national 
colours, enjoy a sausage sizzle 

and a yarn! 

CENTRE DAY 
Chinese New Year 

Celebrations Cooking 
Experience 

Explore Chinese culinary culture 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Traditional Chinese Games,  
Arts and Crafts 

IN SERVICE DAY 
Soccer Comp  

Clinic with Cube Sports 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Minute to Win it Games 
 

 

Monday 3 February  Tuesday 4 February Wednesday 5 February Thursday 6 February Friday 7 February 
CENTRE DAY 
Card Games 

 
 
 

 
PJ and Movie Day 

Come dressed in your PJs 
for the day. In the 

afternoon lay back and 
relax with a movie and 

popcorn! 

CENTRE DAY 
Games Day Excursion to 

Erskine Park Vacation Care 
Peppertree Dr, Erskine Park 

Travel via service buses 
10am – 2pm 

Leave centre at 9am 
Includes sausage sizzle lunch  

 
Bingo 

CENTRE DAY 
Murder Mystery Games 

 
 
 
 

Mona Lisa CSI 
 
 
 

 
Who Dunnit Mystery? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After  
School Care 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

